Application Examples
This product is only for blowing gas. This product does not have sufficient pressure control for other applications (driving, sealing, etc.).Caution
Laser beam machine Laser welding
Improved accuracy at
1 MPa or less
±0.5 % F.S. or less
0.5 % F.S. or less
Repeatability

High Pressure Electro-Pneumatic Regulator
ITVX2 0 3 0 X10S0 1 3
How to Order
ITVX2030-X10
Low-Pressure / High-Precision Type
5.0 MPa Maximum Supply Pressure
High Pressure Electro-Pneumatic Regulator
∗1  Complies with
ISO1179-1 (2007).
Thread type
— Rc
F G∗1
∗2   The exhaust port size is 1/4".
The exhaust port size for the
built-in regulator and the
solenoid valve is M5.
Port size
3 3/8∗2
Accessory (Bracket)
— Without bracket
B Flat bracket
C L-bracket
Cable connector type
S Straight type 3 m
L Right angle type 3 m
N Without cable connector
Pressure display unit
— MPa
2 kgf/cm2
3 bar
4 psi
Specifications
X10 Low-Pressure / High-Precision
Monitor output
1 Analogue output 1 to 5 VDC
2 Switch output/NPN output
3 Switch output/PNP output
4 Analogue output 4 to 20 mA DC (Sink type)
Input signal
0 Current type 4 to 20 mA DC (Sink type)
1 Current type 0 to 20 mA DC (Sink type)
2 Voltage type 0 to 5 VDC
3 Voltage type 0 to 10 VDC
Power supply voltage
0 24 VDC
Set pressure range
3 0.01 to 3.0 MPa
Pilot type
0 Built-in regulator type
Body size
2 ITVX2000
Accessories (Option)/Part No.
Description Part no.
Flat bracket assembly (including mounting screws) P398020-600
L-bracket assembly (including mounting screws) P398020-601
Power cable connector
Straight type 3 m P398020-500-3
Right angle type 3 m P398020-501-3
 F
1
Low-Pressure / High-Precision Type
5.0 MPa Maximum Supply Pressure
High Pressure Electro-Pneumatic Regulator ITVX2030-X10
3/8 x 1 m
Symbol
∗   This product is only for blowing gas. This product does not have sufficient pressure control for
applications other than blowing (driving, sealing, etc.).
Standard Specifications
0
0010
0.01 MPa
3
Model ITVX2030-X10